Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonardo Masserini - (1271422) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.90
2:45.44
2:46.19
2:46.51
2:50.72
2:54.28
3:00.14
3:06.82
3:26.96
3:35.18
3:39.01
3:46.45
3:47.70
3:58.61

4:06.17

Swims in Date Order
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Date

30/03/24
11/09/22
25/11/23
10/09/23
16/10/22
26/03/22
15/01/22
02/10/21
20/12/20
11/01/20
19/10/19
30/09/19
12/01/19
11/10/18
24/11/18

Date

30/03/24
25/11/23
10/09/23
16/10/22
11/09/22
26/03/22
15/01/22
02/10/21

Meet

RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
Brighton SC Club Championships

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Brighton SC Club Championships 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2021

Brighton

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Brighton Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Meet

RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Brighton SC Club Championships 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2021

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Prince Regent
Horsham
Prince Regent
Crawley
Spectrum LC
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Crawley
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Prince Regent

Horsham

Venue
Tunbridge Wells
Horsham
Prince Regent
Crawley
Prince Regent
Spectrum LC
Prince Regent

Prince Regent
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Club Swam Under
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3:26.96 195 F 20/12/20 Brighton Prince Regent 0
3:35.18 174 F 11/01/20 Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent COBandH 3
3:39.01 165 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley COBandH 2
3:46.45 149 F 30/09/19 Brighton Club Championships Prince Regent COBandH 4
3:47.70 146 F 12/01/19  Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent COBandH 3
4:06.17 116 F 24/11/18  Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham COBandH 3
3:58.61 127 F 11/10/18  Brighton Club Championships Prince Regent COBandH 4
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